08 Temmuz 2023 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:22:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yas
1 ALACAATLI(2) Syda
2 BLEDA7) 5yka
3 HILVANLIOGLU(8) Syaa
4  BUGRAHAN(4) 8yka
5 KELEMER(6) 8yaa
6 ISMAILHANBEY(9) Syka
7 HILVANLIM5) 6yka
8 DEHIBE HANIM(11) 8ykk
9 ISYANIM(10) 6yaa
10 ASKAR DEVZADE(3) 5yka
11 REMLIKIZ(1) 8ykk

GANYAN(2) 4,55 b, IKILI(2/7) 8,75 , SIRALI IKILi(2/7) 43,15 4, UCLU BAHIS(2/7/8) :112,51 +, PLASE(2) :1,35 b, PLASE(7) :1,20 b, PLASE IKiLi(2/7) :100,50 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/8) :16,30 t,

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/DHO

1.)88.000 &
1)15.180 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BABA MEVLUT - ARYELE

AYABAKAN- GILAYNUR
SIMSEGINOGLU - GULDEREN
ARASLI- NAZPERVER
ONURKAAN - AKSU
TURBO- GULZEYCAN
AKTASOGLU- SEBAB KIZI
GOBAKBEY - ELIZABETH
KURUSAGA - YILDZ TURE
BERKSOY - DDARHANIM

GOBAKBEY - DENZ KiZI

PLASE IKILI(7/8) 28,50 t, 2. CIFTE(5/2) :10,05 £

Siklet
57

58

58

56

60

54

60

55

58

58

61

2))35.200 ¢
2)6.072¢

Jokey
ACANKAYA

BBEKTAS
F.YARDIMCI
AH.BAYAR
NALTIN
MSAKIR
LKATAR
Y.CENGIZ
MAAKTURK
EAKKILIC

MAVSAR

57.50 kg, 60 kg,

Sahip
SAB. AKSU

BAG. EGILLI
MEH. CAVWUZ
HUS. ATAKAYA
I. HAL. ASLAN
LUT. TURAN
FET. TEKPINAR
RID. TUMBUL
HAL. ARTUN
HAL. ARTUN

MUS. KAPLAN

3)17.600 ¢
3)3.036 ¢

Antrendrii
MSUSEN

H.DEGIRVENCI
N.CAWZ
EALTIN
MASLAN
H.DEGIRMENCI
MEHMKAYA
ATOPRAK
ME.SARIDAL
MSUSEN

MSUSEN

Derece

2.39.73

240.03

2.40.99

24334

24393

24541

246.20

2.48.99

24962

2.56.16

2.58.00

Gy
4555

4,30
2,85
5,60
3,35
13,65
3,60
3,45
10,15
10,15

6,95

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4)8800 ¢
4)1518¢

AGF st

1056(4) 11

763(7) 7

204(1) 3

978(5) 10

1593(2) 6

279(10) 1

9386) 5

12513) 9

1829) 8

339) 2

598) 4

Fark
1,5 Boy

4 Boy
9,5 Boy

2,5Boy

G Gk.

4 Boy

HP
59

46

69

63

72

48

72

72

50

49

67



